
Viljandi heidete võistlus 

28.-29.05.2020, Viljandi Linnastaadion 

 

I päev 

P U18 Kuulitõuge 5 kg 

1 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 KJS Sakala 12.60 

2 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VAK Staier 11.53 

3 Lauri Vaine 10.05.2004 VAK Staier 10.21 

 

P U16 Kuulitõuge 4 kg 

1 Artur Anderson 05.10.2006 VAK Staier 8.69 

2 Stern Urbel 09.12.2006 VAK Staier 8.02 

3 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VAK Staier 7.47 

 

P U14 Kuulitõuge 3kg 

1 Sten-Erik Iir 15.09.2007 Tartu SS Kalev 11.40 

2 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK 8.87 

3 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 VAK Staier 8.81 

4 Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK 7.75 

5 Andreas-Raider Veimann 20.03.2008 Heimtali PK 6.77 

6 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VAK Staier 6.21 

7 Kevin Nõgesmaa 07.01.2008 VPK 6.03 

 

P U12 Kuulitõuge 2kg 

1 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VAK Staier 5.28 

 

P U18 Kettaheide 1,5 kg 

1 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VAK Staier 34.52 

2 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 KJS Sakala 34.40 

3 Lauri Vaine 10.05.2004 VAK Staier 30.61 

 



P U16 Kettaheide 1 kg 

1 Stern Urbel 09.12.2006 VAK Staier 27.92 

2 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VAK Staier 21.62 

 

P U14 Kettaheide 750 g 

1 Sten-Erik Iir 15.09.2007 Tartu SS Kalev 40.26 

2 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 VAK Staier 32.74 

3 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK 27.75 

4 Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK 22.26 

5 Kevin Nõgesmaa 07.01.2008 VPK 20.53 

6 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VAK Staier 19.62 

7 Andreas-Raider Veimann 20.03.2008 Heimtali PK 17.59 

 

P U12 Kettaheide 600 g 

1 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VAK Staier 12.29 

 

N U20 Kuulitõuge 4 kg 

1 Anette Hantson 20.08.2002 VAK Staier 7.78 

 

T U18 Kuulitõuge 3 kg 

1 Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 KJS Sakala 14.54 

2 Anna Marii Lette 23.10.2003 VAK Staier 9.69 

3 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VAK Staier 9.19 

4 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 KJS Sakala 9.00 

5 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 VAK Staier 8.61 

6 Liset Kasepuu 15.12.2004 Heimtali PK 8.03 

 

T U16 Kuulitõuge 3 kg 

1 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 KJS Sakala 10.34 

2 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VAK Staier 9.40 

3 Lisett Sarap 09.06.2005 VPK 9.00 



4 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VAK Staier 8.77 

5 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 KJS Sakala 7.95 

6 Annemarii Vaar 26.06.2006 KJS Sakala 7.56 

 

T U14 Kuulitõuge 2 kg 

1 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 KJS Sakala 9.17 

2 Noora Ronk 15.08.2007 KJS Sakala 8.55 

3 Kristin Takel 06.03.2007 KJS Sakala 7.42 

4 Alice Lääne 28.11.2007 KJS Sakala 6.78 

5 Mirel Missik 11.01.2007 KJS Sakala 6.48 

6 Arabella Helk 07.10.2008 VKK 5.78 

 

T U12 Kuulitõuge 2 kg 

1 Mirtel Kase 25.02.2009 VAK Staier 6.78 

2 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 VKK 5.72 

3 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011 VAK Staier 5.30 

4 Juliette Johanson 01.05.2010 VJK 4.83 

5 Arlene Auksman 15.11.2009 VJK 4.45 

 

N U20 Kettaheide 1 kg 

1 Anette Hantson 20.08.2002 VAK Staier 19.56 

 

T U18 Kettaheide  1 kg 

1 Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 KJS Sakala 42.24 

2 Liset Kasepuu 15.12.2004 Heimtali PK 24.53 

3 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 VAK Staier 23.08 

4 Anna Marii Lette 23.10.2003 VAK Staier 20.68 

5 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VAK Staier 20.45 

6 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 KJS Sakala 17.97 

 

 



T U16 Kettaheide 750 g 

1 Lisett Sarap 09.06.2005 VPK 28.42 

2 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 KJS Sakala 22.64 

3 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VAK Staier 22.16 

4 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VAK Staier 21.78 

5 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 KJS Sakala 19.09 

6 Annemarii Vaar 26.06.2006 KJS Sakala 17.20 

 

T U14 Kettaheide 600 g 

1 Noora Ronk 15.08.2007 KJS Sakala 20.39 

2 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 KJS Sakala 18.92 

3 Kristin Takel 06.03.2007 KJS Sakala 14.65 

 

T U12 Kettaheide 600 g 

1 Mirtel Kase 25.02.2009 VAK Staier 17.21 

2 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011 VAK Staier 9.93 

 

II päev 

P U18 Vasaraheide 5 kg 

1 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VAK Staier 35.30 

 

P U16 Vasaraheide 4 kg 

1 Stern Urbel 09.12.2006 VAK Staier 15.66 

 

P U14 Vasaraheide 3 kg 

1 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 VAK Staier 22.62 

2 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK 17.29 

3 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VAK Staier 9.23 

 

P U20 Odavise 800 g 

1 Ergo Adams 16.12.2001 KJS Sakala 37.86 



 

P U18 Odavise 700 g 

1 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 KJS Sakala 47.93 

2 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VAK Staier 43.46 

 

P U16 Odavise 600 g 

1 Stern Urbel 09.12.2006 VAK Staier 31.02 

2 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VAK Staier 23.55 

 

P U14 Odavise 500 g 

1 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 VAK Staier 34.36 

2 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK 27.75 

3 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VAK Staier 17.02 

 

T U18 Vasaraheide 3 kg 

1 Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 KJS Sakala 55.24 

2 Liset Kasepuu 15.12.2004 Heimtali PK 26.00 

 

NV Odavise 500 g 

1 Ene Adams 01.08.1967 Suure-Jaani 23.81 

 

N U20 Odavise 600 g 

1 Anette Hantson 20.08.2002 VAK Staier 25.67 

 

T U18 Odavise 500 g 

1 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.2004 VPK 43.32 

2 Anett Joandi 04.11.2004 KJS Sakala 40.54 

3 Anna Marii Lette 23.10.2003 VAK Staier 30.43 

4 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VAK Staier 29.61 

5 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 VAK Staier 28.78 

6 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 KJS Sakala 25.98 



 

T U16 Odavise 500 g 

1 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VAK Staier 32.05 

2 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VAK Staier 31.65 

3 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 KJS Sakala 28.70 

4 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 KJS Sakala 25.21 

 

T U14 Odavise 400 g 

1 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 KJS Sakala 23.69 

2 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 KJS Sakala 23.52 

3 Eliise Klaos 25.03.2008 VKK 19.03 

4 Noora Ronk 15.08.2007 KJS Sakala 17.89 

5 Mirel Missik 11.01.2007 KJS Sakala 13.69 

 

T U12 Odavise 400g 

1 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 VKK 14.75 

2 Juliette Johanson 01.05.2010 VJK 10.23 

3 Arlene Auksman 15.11.2009 VJK 8.64 

 


